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Women / 4 / Ch F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Berkovitz3005
Accel

9.275 9.275 9.2759.375 37.200
2 4T 1T 2 1 

1 

Sasha Koriabine3240
Liberty

8.950 9.400 9.2508.950 36.550
3 2 9T 3 2 

2 

Makenzie Madsen3214
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 9.425 9.0009.250 36.525
4T 1 5T 6T 3 

3 

Mireya Maymi3061
Byers Roseville

8.825 9.275 9.0509.325 36.475
6 4T 3 5 4 

4 

Mychaela Lawas3096
Classic

9.350 9.075 9.0008.950 36.375
1 10 9T 6T 5 

5 

Leilani Palacios3339
Technique

8.725 9.200 9.0759.025 36.025
7T 7T 8 4 6 

6 

Serenity Pico3072
CGA

8.625 9.125 8.9509.250 35.950
9 9 5T 8 7 

7 

Sophia Sundin3062
Byers Roseville

8.275 9.375 9.3758.800 35.825
14 3 13 1 8 

8 

Kylie Morais3071
CGA

8.725 8.925 8.8009.300 35.750
7T 13 4 12T 9 

9 

Nicole Rodriguez3208
GymStars Stockton

8.850 8.325 8.9259.375 35.475
4T 16 1T 9 10 

10 

Kailaya Fuller3118
Dream Xtreme

8.375 9.200 8.8008.900 35.275
12 7T 11 12T 11 

11 

Avery Diguilio-Matz3089
Champion Gymnastics

8.550 8.975 8.8508.875 35.250
11 12 12 11 12 

12 

Coralea Wright3216
Gymnastics Zone

8.575 9.250 8.5758.700 35.100
10 6 14 16 13 

13 

Ava Miller3286
Pacific Edge

8.350 8.825 8.6759.050 34.900
13 14 7 14 14 

14 

Taylor Stuart3153
Elevate

7.900 9.050 8.8758.525 34.350
15 11 16 10 15 

15 

Leah Pace3013
Adventure Rec

7.675 8.475 8.6258.650 33.425
16 15 15 15 16 

16 
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